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
6:25TFNc

14 WIDE - No Down Payment. Quali-
ty Mobile Homes, 1250 Bessemer Ci-
ty Road, Gastonia. 864-0088.
7:16TFNc

HURRY! HURRY! Don’t miss this
sale. 25 New 14 Wide homes. Fully
loaded. For under $200 per month.
Only at Quality Mobile Homes, 1250
Bessemer City Rd., Gastonia.

864-0088.
7:16TFNc

10 ACRES: end of road and covered
with hardwoods, strong stream. 8
miles from State Park off Highway
161 in York Co. Owner financing with
small down payment. Daves Land
Development, 803-831-1914.

9:3TFNc

WE’RE LOOKING FOR LICENSED
real estate sales associates who are
ambitious enough to go for the gold,
AND GET IT. If you're ready to find
out how good you really can be, give
us a call. J. Don Shields.

CENTURY 21

Shields Realtors
Shelby, NC
487-7272

4:8-10:7¢

WAIT! LOOK NO FURTHER!

We’ve got what you want. Low
payments on a lot of houses. All kinds
of financing. Prices too low to adver-
tise. Hurry, we’re saving lots of peo-
ple thousands of dollars on new
homes every day. We’re making
friends because we care.
Future Homes of America, Inc. of
Bowling Green, S.C.
Hwy 321-North of Clover
Bowling Green, S.C.
Phone 803-222-9642
4:15TFNc

OUTSTANDING CHARLOTTE
TOWNHOUSE 7% Assumable Loan.
Owner will finance balance. No
points, low notes. 2 BR Brick,
covered patio, security system. Cash
for Decorating. Washer, Drier, and
Refrig. included. Ph. (704) 554-7083.

5:13TFNnc

HOUSE FOR SALE BY OWNER: Ot-
to & Florence Ware Estate, 6 Room
Frame House, approx. . acre lot,
bath, closed-in porch. 1290 Churchill
Dr. (1st road on right past Westgate
Plaza), off Hwy. 74. $30,000. Phone
739-5328.

5:27TFNc

CONVENIENT TO BYPASS:
Located on Walker Street, KM. 3
bedroom, 2 bath home in very good
condition. Corner lot with fenced in
back yard. Only $35,000. Call Sam
Slaughter Real Estate, 866-8253.
7:1,8,15,22¢

CONVENIENT TO BY-PASS:
Located on Walker Street, KM. 3
bedroom, 2 bath home in very good
condition. Corner lot w/fenced in
back yard. Only $35,000. Call Sam
Slaughter Real Estate 866-8253.
7:1,8,15,22¢

FOR SALE BY OWNER: House with

13.47 acres. Shown by appointment.

Call 739-5810.
7:22,29¢

LOOKING FOR A HOME? Let us
help you find what need! If you are
thinking of selling your home. Call
the professionals Jack Dover
739-9183. Walker-Wesson Real
Estate.

7:22¢

2 BEDROOM BUNGALOW: In Kings
Mountain city, with cable. In good
condition. $25,900. Call 739-9183.
75°x110’ LOT with old building. Zoned
residential. Second St. in Kings
Mountain, $3,700. Call 739-9183.

Jack Dover Walker-Wesson Real
Estate.

7:22¢

COUNTRY uvmc In tins lovely o

BR/FR, 3 BR, 2. BA, LR w/rock
FP, DR kit. w/built-in micro,
disposal, DW; frt. porch, 2 level
deck, fenced back, garage, 2 ac. lot,
many extras. Conveniently located if
working in Kings Mtn. Bethany
Road.’ $99,900. Oakley Realty.
865-4693.

7:22,29; 8:5¢

SERVICES

BACK-HOE & TRACTOR WORK:
Sewer Lines, septic, tanks, landscap-
ing, dirt, gravel & sand hauled. Also
bushogging . For estimate Call
739-7076.
8:11TFNc

FOR INDIVIDUAL INCOME
TAXES: Partnerships, corporations,
general bookeeping and accounting
work, call Paul D. Smith, CPA,
before 6 p.m. 739-7907.

1:30TFNc

ED DAVIS BACKHOE SERVICE
New septic tanks installed, lines
repaired, lots cleared, water & sewer
lines installed. Over 20 yrs. ex-
perience. Call 739-5849 or 734-0016.
6:TFNc

HOME REPAIRS & REMODELING
SERVICE: Carpenter work of all
types. Room additions, bathroom
and kitchen remodelmg, roofing,
siding, storm windows, cabinets,
paneling, patio, decks, fireplaces.
Call Paul Morrow, 739-1293 anytime.
7:23, 8:6,13TFN

HOME REPAIRS AND IM-
PROVEMENTS: Austin H. England.
(704)739-4685. Free Estimates.
2:4TFNp

JACKY’S APPLIANCES,
REFRIGERATION, AIR CONDI-
TIONING SERVICE. Buys & Sales of
used appliances. Phone 739-4618 or
739-4311.

4:22TFNc

NEED ROOFING & PAINTING? We
build sun decks, walk-way bridges,
porches. Excellent references.
Lowest prices in this area. Call
629-2918 anytime. Ask for Mike.
6:15,22,29p

LOVING MOTHER WOULD LIKE
TO KEEP CHILDREN in my home.
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